MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Thida Cornes
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Esmeralda Ortiz

Serving the communities of Mountain View, :
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 11/13/23

CHANGE ORDER #3B
Contractor Name: McKim Corporation
Contract Name: Bid Package B, Earthwork Trades
Project Name: MVHS Student Services Building
DSA Application Number: 01-118994
Contract Number: c21-107
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# Amount of
Change
168 Demolish concrete in the parking lot in order to allow for N/A N/A | $32,905.81

base rock and asphalt to meet the finish grade in the staff
parking lot. This is an unforeseen condition and will be
tracked using time and materials.

185 Remove rock that was placed around the building prior to N/A N/A | $ 4,945.00
winter in order to prevent dirt run off during the rainy
season. This work is to be completed via time and

materials.
Total of Change Order #3B $ 37,850.81
Original Contract Amount: $ 890,831.00
Change Order #1B Amount: $ 55,989.00
Change Order #2B Amount: $ 238,100.00
Change Order #3B Amount: $ 37,850.81
Revised Contract Amount: $ 1,222,770.81
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

N Ag
o £,

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650



